Jin
FOR LEASE | OFFICE SPACE iiiiii PAVIA

430 Court Street, Utica, New York REAL ESTATE SERVICES

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SALES | LEASING | CONSULTING | DEVELOPMENT | MANAGEMENT

==
I

’ -Hllm_ 4

’%ﬂ PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
MVHS !

Wynn Available Space: 1,619 - 6,060 + SF

Hospital Parking Spaces: 118 +

Y

Sprinkler: Yes
Zoning: Central Business District
Lease Price: $12.00 SF

Lease Type: NNN

430 Court h . . .
Street P 1 AR Comments: Adjacent to the recently opened Wynn Hospital. Located in

close proximity to State, County & Municipal office buildings. Fully
renovated building with state-of-the-art building systems. Building security,

parking and property management on site.

Carole L. Iseneker READY TO MAKE A DEAL? CLICK HERE NOW!

Licensed Real Estate Salesperson
315.736.1555 x 305
carole@PaviaRealEstate.com

New Hartford, New York 13413 Syracuse, New York 13212 MAIN: 315.736.1555

5 Oxford Road 151 Northern Concourse PaviaRealEstate.com

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

All information furnished, regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to errors, change of price, rental or
conditions prior sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice


mailto:pvagen@PaviaRealEstate.com

FOR LEASE | OFFICE SPACE

430 Court Street, Utica, New York

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SALES | LEASING | CONSULTING | DEVELOPMENT | MANAGEMENT

LATITUDE LONGITUDE

43.10129 -75.23902
Colonial Park Powell rg "o, N —PEIg/?nd
Rome » ;\M“W\ (;,’ //

/ Newpo

Deerfie
Heights

Whitegboro

Clark mis 7o New Yark Milis

ter 35t
Clinton \/mfel®

wart Frankfort \

T Corners

Deansboro

Clayville

|
1
|
|
|
|
|

%, MVHS
/’7/ Wynn
Hospital

DEMOGRAPHICS

By Radius 3 Mile
Population 75,092
Households 29,649
Median HH Income $38,298
Daytime Population 88,706
Businesses 2,622
Employees 47,298

5 Mile
106,416
43,178
$47,689
121,641
3,865

64,718

SOURCE: ESRI Report 5/8/2020

TRAFFIC COUNTS

7 Mile
124,145
49,221
$50,401
136,484

4,261

72,104

Roadway

Court Street

Volume Count

11,143 AADT

New Hartford, New York 13413

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

5 Oxford Road

151 Northern Concourse
Syracuse, New York 13212

PaviaRealEstate.com
MAIN: 315.736.1555

All information furnished, regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to errors, change of price, rental or
conditions prior sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice



