430 Court Street, Utica, New York



COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SALES | LEASING | CONSULTING | DEVELOPMENT | MANAGEMENT







Carole L. Iseneker Licensed Real Estate Salesperson 315.736.1555 x 305 carole@PaviaRealEstate.com **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

Available Space: 1,619 - 6,060 ± SF Parking Spaces: 118 ± Sprinkler: Yes Zoning: Central Business District Lease Price: \$12.00 SF Lease Type: NNN **Comments**: Adjacent to the recently opened Wynn Hospital. Located in close proximity to State, County & Municipal office buildings. Fully renovated building with state-of-the-art building systems. Building security,

parking and property management on site.

READY TO MAKE A DEAL? CLICK HERE NOW!



5 Oxford Road New Hartford, New York 13413 151 Northern Concourse Syracuse, New York 13212 PaviaRealEstate.com MAIN: 315.736.1555

FOR LEASE | OFFICE SPACE

430 Court Street, Utica, New York



COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SALES | LEASING | CONSULTING | DEVELOPMENT | MANAGEMENT



LATITUDE LONGITUDE 43.10129 -75.23902 oland Colonial Park Rome encer ement 233 Deerfi Heigt Whit West Sch New Mills Utica Mills Cla Frankfo Stewart Corner Chadwicks Ilion Deansbor Clayville

DEMOGRAPHICS

By Radius	3 Mile	5 Mile	7 Mile
Population	75,092	106,416	124,145
Households	29,649	43,178	49,221
Median HH Income	\$38,298	\$47,689	\$50,401
Daytime Population	88,706	121,641	136,484
Businesses	2,622	3,865	4,261
Employees	47,298	64,718	72,104

SOURCE: ESRI Report 5/8/2020

TRAFFIC COUNTS			
Roadway	Volume Count		
Court Street	11,143 AADT		
51 Northern Concourse rracuse, New York 13212	PaviaRealEstate.com MAIN: 315.736.1555		



5 Oxford Road New Hartford, New York 13413 15 Sy

All information furnished, regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to errors, change of price, rental or conditions prior sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice